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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Current Month: October 2022

United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 64.8
65.4
64.6
64.2
62.9
61.9
65.5
64.1
70.0
67.2

-4.3%
-11.6%
17.1%
-2.6%
-2.1%
-0.9%
-1.9%
2.6%
9.5%
7.1%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$138.95
$115.33
$140.49
$135.36
$104.06
$145.73
$142.84
$135.95
$194.04
$155.63

9.2%
2.1%
13.5%
8.2%
11.4%
6.3%
6.4%
9.5%
15.4%
15.0%

Room Rate ($)

cats

$90.08
$75.48
$90.73
$86.85
$65.47
$90.21
$93.53
$87.18
$135.83
$104.59

4.6%
-9.7%
32.9%
5.4%
9.1%
5.4%
4.4%
12.4%
26.4%
23.1%

RevPAR ($)

cats

216,375
171,576
535,360
45,869
98,260
215,559
121,167
1,395,210
17,491,527
115,991,063

-5.5%
-10.9%
16.3%
-2.6%
-1.0%
-2.4%
-1.0%
2.1%
10.5%
7.8%

Room Demand

cats

$30,065,625
$19,787,187
$75,212,077
$6,208,783
$10,224,696
$31,413,323
$17,307,540
$189,675,683
$3,393,986,565
$18,052,060,067

3.2%
-9.1%
31.9%
5.4%
10.4%
3.8%
5.4%
11.8%
27.5%
24.0%

Room Revenue ($)

cats

333,777
262,167
829,002
71,486
156,178
348,223
185,039
2,175,735
24,987,364
172,594,453

-1.3%
0.7%
-0.7%
0.0%
1.2%
-1.5%
0.9%
-0.5%
0.9%
0.7%

Room Supply

cats

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Year To Date (YTD): January - October 2022

2,250,336
1,727,690
5,020,162
469,267
972,663
2,247,841
1,231,808
13,842,547
168,494,092
1,079,658,418

1.8%
-7.5%
22.1%
2.3%
5.4%
-4.6%
5.4%
6.2%
17.7%
12.8%

Room Demand

cats

$316,808,169
$207,243,796
$689,172,317
$65,452,746
$103,714,350
$364,380,833
$200,178,963
$1,943,372,696
$32,612,720,864
$161,293,510,550

21.0%
-1.0%
46.3%
13.7%
18.6%
1.7%
13.1%
19.7%
46.3%
36.3%

Room Revenue ($)

cats
United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 68.5
68.4
61.2
67.0
64.2
65.2
67.8
64.7
68.8
64.0

3.3%
-6.1%
15.9%
2.3%
5.1%
-3.5%
4.2%
4.6%
14.2%
10.4%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$140.78
$119.95
$137.28
$139.48
$106.63
$162.10
$162.51
$140.39
$193.55
$149.39

18.9%
7.0%
19.8%
11.1%
12.6%
6.6%
7.3%
12.8%
24.3%
20.8%

Room Rate ($)

meow

$96.45
$82.11
$84.07
$93.39
$68.42
$105.73
$110.10
$90.86
$133.20
$95.62

22.8%
0.5%
38.9%
13.7%
18.4%
2.8%
11.8%
18.0%
41.9%
33.3%

RevPAR ($)

cats

3,284,651
2,524,130
8,198,056
700,843
1,515,861
3,446,336
1,818,116
21,388,585
244,845,337
1,686,871,872

-1.5%
-1.4%
5.4%
0.0%
0.2%
-1.1%
1.2%
1.5%
3.1%
2.2%

Room Supply

Cats
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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Running 12 Months (R12): November 2021 - October 2022

25.0%

1.5%

52.4%

18.5%

22.6%

4.4%

17.4%

23.8%

$359,673,021

$238,167,075

$781,560,972

$73,835,046

$117,652,553

$403,330,633

$224,227,501

$2,194,107,667

Room Revenue ($)

cats

4.5%

-6.3%

27.0%

6.2%

9.1%

-2.5%

9.1%

9.3%

2,631,052

2,028,221

5,837,713

544,525

1,132,134

2,574,574

1,425,241

16,080,841

Room Demand

cats
Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 5.9%

-4.4%

19.4%

6.1%

8.9%

-1.5%

7.4%

7.4%

66.6

67.1

59.3

64.7

62.2

62.2

65.2

62.6

Occupancy (%)

cats

19.6%

8.4%

20.0%

11.6%

12.3%

7.1%

7.6%

13.3%

$136.70

$117.43

$133.88

$135.60

$103.92

$156.66

$157.33

$136.44

Room Rate ($)

cats

26.7%

3.6%

43.3%

18.5%

22.4%

5.5%

15.6%

21.6%

$91.05

$78.83

$79.40

$87.75

$64.66

$97.37

$102.58

$85.42

RevPAR ($)

cats

-1.3%

-2.0%

6.3%

0.0%

0.2%

-1.0%

1.6%

1.8%

3,950,193

3,021,341

9,843,546

841,448

1,819,519

4,142,163

2,185,885

25,684,740

Room Supply

cats

Source: STR
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