

Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Current Month: October 2022

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY
United States	67.2	7.1%	\$155.63	15.0%	\$104.59	23.1%	172,594,453	0.7%	115,991,063	7.8%	\$18,052,060,067	24.0%
Pacific	70.0	9.5%	\$194.04	15.4%	\$135.83	26.4%	24,987,364	0.9%	17,491,527	10.5%	\$3,393,986,565	27.5%
Statewide	64.1	2.6%	\$135.95	9.5%	\$87.18	12.4%	2,175,735	-0.5%	1,395,210	2.1%	\$189,675,683	11.8%
Central	65.5	-1.9%	\$142.84	6.4%	\$93.53	4.4%	185,039	0.9%	121,167	-1.0%	\$17,307,540	5.4%
Coast	61.9	-0.9%	\$145.73	6.3%	\$90.21	5.4%	348,223	-1.5%	215,559	-2.4%	\$31,413,323	3.8%
Eastern	62.9	-2.1%	\$104.06	11.4%	\$65.47	9.1%	156,178	1.2%	98,260	-1.0%	\$10,224,696	10.4%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	64.2	-2.6%	\$135.36	8.2%	\$86.85	5.4%	71,486	0.0%	45,869	-2.6%	\$6,208,783	5.4%
Portland	64.6	17.1%	\$140.49	13.5%	\$90.73	32.9%	829,002	-0.7%	535,360	16.3%	\$75,212,077	31.9%
Southern	65.4	-11.6%	\$115.33	2.1%	\$75.48	-9.7%	262,167	0.7%	171,576	-10.9%	\$19,787,187	-9.1%
Willamette Valley	64.8	-4.3%	\$138.95	9.2%	\$90.08	4.6%	333,777	-1.3%	216,375	-5.5%	\$30,065,625	3.2%

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Year To Date (YTD): January - October 2022

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY
United States	64.0	10.4%	\$149.39	20.8%	\$95.62	33.3%	1,686,871,872	2.2%	1,079,658,418	12.8%	\$161,293,510,550	36.3%
Pacific	68.8	14.2%	\$193.55	24.3%	\$133.20	41.9%	244,845,337	3.1%	168,494,092	17.7%	\$32,612,720,864	46.3%
Statewide	64.7	4.6%	\$140.39	12.8%	\$90.86	18.0%	21,388,585	1.5%	13,842,547	6.2%	\$1,943,372,696	19.7%
Central	67.8	4.2%	\$162.51	7.3%	\$110.10	11.8%	1,818,116	1.2%	1,231,808	5.4%	\$200,178,963	13.1%
Coast	65.2	-3.5%	\$162.10	6.6%	\$105.73	2.8%	3,446,336	-1.1%	2,247,841	-4.6%	\$364,380,833	1.7%
Eastern	64.2	5.1%	\$106.63	12.6%	\$68.42	18.4%	1,515,861	0.2%	972,663	5.4%	\$103,714,350	18.6%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	67.0	2.3%	\$139.48	11.1%	\$93.39	13.7%	700,843	0.0%	469,267	2.3%	\$65,452,746	13.7%
Portland	61.2	15.9%	\$137.28	19.8%	\$84.07	38.9%	8,198,056	5.4%	5,020,162	22.1%	\$689,172,317	46.3%
Southern	68.4	-6.1%	\$119.95	7.0%	\$82.11	0.5%	2,524,130	-1.4%	1,727,690	-7.5%	\$207,243,796	-1.0%
Willamette Valley	68.5	3.3%	\$140.78	18.9%	\$96.45	22.8%	3,284,651	-1.5%	2,250,336	1.8%	\$316,808,169	21.0%

Source: STR



Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Running 12 Months (R12): November 2021 - October 2022

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY
Statewide	62.6	7.4%	\$136.44	13.3%	\$85.42	21.6%	25,684,740	1.8%	16,080,841	9.3%	\$2,194,107,667	23.8%
Central	65.2	7.4%	\$157.33	7.6%	\$102.58	15.6%	2,185,885	1.6%	1,425,241	9.1%	\$224,227,501	17.4%
Coast	62.2	-1.5%	\$156.66	7.1%	\$97.37	5.5%	4,142,163	-1.0%	2,574,574	-2.5%	\$403,330,633	4.4%
Eastern	62.2	8.9%	\$103.92	12.3%	\$64.66	22.4%	1,819,519	0.2%	1,132,134	9.1%	\$117,652,553	22.6%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	64.7	6.1%	\$135.60	11.6%	\$87.75	18.5%	841,448	0.0%	544,525	6.2%	\$73,835,046	18.5%
Portland	59.3	19.4%	\$133.88	20.0%	\$79.40	43.3%	9,843,546	6.3%	5,837,713	27.0%	\$781,560,972	52.4%
Southern	67.1	-4.4%	\$117.43	8.4%	\$78.83	3.6%	3,021,341	-2.0%	2,028,221	-6.3%	\$238,167,075	1.5%
Willamette Valley	66.6	5.9%	\$136.70	19.6%	\$91.05	26.7%	3,950,193	-1.3%	2,631,052	4.5%	\$359,673,021	25.0%

Source: STR